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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1987/37-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

42.04.009 

43.02.008 

48.01.005 

48.01.005 

56.07.034 

58.07.009 

59.08.012 

60.01.151 
60.01.152 

62.02.010 

62.05.017 

62.05.017 

67.04.000 

68.07.000 

74.04.000 

74.04.000 

74.18.000 

83.01.017 

84.09.000 

Description of Goods 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Textile machinery leathers 
Dressed fox, squirrel and rabbit fur skins 

Cheque paper, unsensi tized in substance range 
90 g/m2 - 102 g/m2 (normal duty rate - 5%) 

Linked offset printing paper weighing not less than 
80 g/m2 (normal duty rate - 5%) 

Printed tapestry fabric 

Cotton braid, a mixture of 3 and 7 1/2 weight, braided 
16 quills to the end 

Adhesi ve backed textile fabric, laminated with aluminium 
(on polyester film) and PVC 

Kni tted polyester pile fabric 

Terry towels 

Quick strap, goggle type 

Tea strainers 

Hair cutting wefts being slip on hair strips 

Ceramic fibre board and articles made thereof 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Copper strip inlaid with silver cadmium oxide 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Copper strip inlaid wi th nickel silver or silver 
cadmium oxide 
Hand crafted copper based gold, silver or nickel plated 
bathroom basin, bowls and fittings therefore, with an FOB 
value of not less than $1000 New Zealand dollars 

Lockwood night latches/streamlatches 

CURRENT APPROVAL 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

C/-Allan Roberts Ltd 
PO Box 918 
CHRISTCHURCH 

David Langley Limited 
C/-Allan Roberts Ltd 
PO Box 918 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Comptroller of Customs 
Pri vate Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Comptroller of Customs 
Pri vate Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Warnaar Trading Co Ltd 
PO Box 19-567 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Wondiwick Holdings Ltd 
PO Box 22369 
CHRISTCHURCH 
W Wiggins Ltd 
PO Box 483 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Alpine Accoutrements Ltd 
C/·PO Box 1804 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Sekers Jawatex Ltd 
C/·POBox 1617 
AUCKLAND 
Sports Promotion Ltd 
PO Box 30005 
Takapuna North 
AUCKLAND 
Uli Rainbow 
PO Box 17 
MOTUEKA 
Hawkes Bay Polytechnic 
Pri vate Bag 
TARADALE 
Crown Crystal Glass 
PO Box 16063 
CHRISTCHURCH 

POL Industries Ltd 
C/·Bernard A. W. Hack 
PO Box 20-158 
CHRISTCHURCH 

H P Yarral Ltd 
C/·Ivan W McNichol I 
Tariff Consultant 
PO Box 1024 
WELLINGTON 
G.O. Little Ltd 
PO Box 51038 
WELLINGTON 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 
99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

Compaction rollers, vibrating and static, tandem and self Compacing Equipment Ltd 99 

84.09.000 

84.10.049 

84.10.049 

84.10.049 

84.11.019 
84.11.019 

Inset 

propelled, excluding multi tyred rollers and vibrating walk C/-United Customs" CarryingmCo Ltd 
behind sing; e drum rollers PO Box 664 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Compaction rollers, vibrating, and static, tandem and 
self propelled, multi tyred rollers with a contraction 
weight over 20 tons. 
Excluding: Vibratory walk behind single drum rollers 
Double acting hand piston pump 

Hand operated transfer pump 

Heat transfer oil pumps, with outlet nozzles exceeding 
140mm and having capabilities in excess of 140 LIS, with a 
head size greater than 62 metres, for oil temperature 
exceeding 3450C (6600F) 
Compund rotary piston vacuum pumps 
Critical criteria scientific turbo molecular pumps and 
pumping units consisting of stainless steel and copper 
cables stainless steel screw, copper seals 

WELLINGTON 

CMI Group Engineering Ltd 
C/·Craigs Customs Agency Ltd 
PO Box 3937 
AUCKLAND 
CMI Group Engineering Ltd 
C/·Craigs Customs Agency Ltd 
PO Box 3937 
AUCKLAND 
Cable·Price Corporation Ltd 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 
99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

CH 740176A 
CH 740147H 

HO 780231F 

HO 780230H 

CH 740119B 

CH 640781B 

CH 740128A 

CH 740161C 

AI{ 700937C 

AI{ 700939K 

WN 720279 

WN 720145 

CH 7400400 

540855F 

CH 740180K 

WN 720319F 

WN 720495 

680755A 

WN 720307 

AI{ 700887C 

AI{ 700886E 

WN 622297 

ON 522226F 
ON 503151G 

4611 

'Category 
of 

Appn. 

VA 
A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 

WA 

WA 

A 

R.U.C. 
R.U.C. 


